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S+AOC-XX 

Type of fibre Multi Mode 

Core diameter [µm] 50/125 (OM3) 

Data speed [Gbps] 1, 10 

Connector type SFP, SFP+ 

AOC/DAC cable type Active 

Length [m] 1-30 

Outer diameter [mm] 3 

Operating Temperature [°C] 0 up to 70 

LSZH (LSOH) sheath Yes 

Color Turquoise 

DDMI - diagnostics Yes 
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